MF12, MF25 & MF50 Series
Metal Film Resistors
Page 1 10/05/05  V1.0
Materials and Features:
• EIA standard colour-coding.
• Low noise and voltage coefficient.
• Low temperature coefficient range.
• Nichrome resistor element provides stable performance in various environments.

Metal Film Resistors
Page 4 10/05/05  V1.0
Part Number Explanation:
MF
Type
12
Wattage Rating
1R5
OHMIC Values
Wattage Rating : 12 = 0.125W, 25 = 0.25W and 50 = 0.5W.
OHMIC Values : Where R = Ohms = Ω
K = Kilo ohms = KΩ.
M = Mega ohms = MΩ.
and replaces the decimal point.
eg :1R5 = 1.5Ω.
4K5 = 4.5KΩ.
6M8 = 6.8MΩ.
Tolerance Wattage Range Value
1% 0.125W 1R - 1M
1% 0.25W 1R - 1M
1% 0.5W 1R - 1M
Stocked Values
For enquiries from all other markets
MF12, MF25 & MF50 Series
Metal Film Resistors
Page 5 10/05/05  V1.0
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 61 2 9645 8888
Fax No: ++ 61 2 9644 7898
FRANCE – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 66
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 02
AUSTRIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
ESTONIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 852 2268 9888
Fax No: ++ 852 2268 9899
BELGIUM – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 32 3 475 2810
Fax No: ++ 32 3 227 3648
BRAZIL – Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 55 11 4066 9400
Fax No: ++ 55 11 4066 9410
IRELAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 353 1 830 9277
Fax No: ++ 353 1 830 9016
SPAIN – Farnell InOne